Albion Park Race 1

Distance 1660m

Friday, 29 June 2018

Gross Time: 2:00.00

NoHorse

1MANDY KRIDEN
3 COURAGEOQUS LEO
2 CHIRPY CHUCKLES
10ROCKING
11 OCEANS PREDATOR
7 SKYFELLA CAM
8 MISS KENNY
9 MACH SAM
4 DUKE JUJON
12 BLACK BELT
6 MACHIN OUT

5SPEEDIE MCARDLE

RACING

QUEENSLAND

Plc Margin
1 0.0m
2 04m
3 0.5m
4 3.1m
5 6.5m
6 7.2m
7 81m
8 89m
9 95m

10 10.5m

11 139m

12 14.6m

MileRate: 1:56.30

LeadTime:

3.50s

First Qtr: 28.20s

Time 800Time (W) 400 Time (W)

2:00.00

2:00.03

2:00.03

2:00.22

2:00.45

2:00.50

2:00.56

2:00.62

2:00.66

2:00.73

2:00.97

2:01.01

56.08s

56.73s

56.44s

55.98s

55.90s

55.37s

56.34s

56.76s

57.10s

56.20s

56.11s

55.85s

{/BRED

(0)
(0)

(1)
(1)

27.15s

27.83s

27.54s

27.60s

27.36s

27.59s

27.42s

27.85s

28.18s

27.28s

27.57s

27.74s

(0)
(0)
(0)
(2)
(1)
(2)
(0)
(1)
(1)
(0)
(1)
(2)

Second Qtr: 31.60s

Third Qtr: 28.90s Fourth Qtr: 27.80s

Finish Position and metres gained from 800m

Trots Sectionals
Powered by

www. pjdata.com.au
Home of PJ Trots Analyser

The Racing Queensland Board (trading as Racing Queensland) and provider are not responsible for the completeness or accuracy of any of the information contained herein, and makes no representations

about its suitability for any purpose.


www.pjdata.com.au

Albion Park Race 2 Distance 1660m Friday, 29 June 2018

Gross Time: 1:57.60 MileRate: 1:54.00 LeadTime:  3.50s First Qtr: 28.10s Second Qtr: 30.10s  Third Qtr: 28.20s Fourth Qtr: 27.70s
NoHorse Plc Margin Time 800Time (W) 400 Time (W) Finish Position and metres gained from 800m

1LUVUMUM 1 0.0m 1:57.60 55.90s (0) 27.70s (0) w 0.0

8 MY MASTERCRAFTSMA 1 0.0m 1:57.60 55.62s (0) 27.38s (0) %ﬁ# +4.0

3BIG BRUCE 3 6.6m 1:58.06 55.86s (1) 27.67s (1) M{ +0.6

4BETTOR BE LUCKY 4 81m 1:58.16 56.27s (1) 28.14s (1) 5.3 hm

9ILLAWONG DREAMTIM 5 8.9m 1:58.22 55.89s (0) 27.61s (0) %ﬁﬁ(h +0.1

5 PARISIAN ROCKSTAR 6 9.3m 1:58.24 55.33s (1) 27.43s (1) Wq +8.1
6 BET IM SPECIAL 7 11.6m 1:58.40 55.22s (1) 27.30s (1) %aﬁ# 498

10 CULLEY BACKY 8 12.8m 1:58.49 55.87s (0) 27.59s (0) m +0.4

7 DIVAS DELIGHT 9 14.7m 1:58.62 55.01s (2) 27.33s (2) %ﬁ# +12.7
2KURAHAUPO GAMBLER 10 17.3m 1:58.80 56.26s (1) 28.16s (2) 51 h%ﬁ

12 FEEL THE FAITH 11 17.4m 1:58.80 55.03s (1) 27.15s (2) mﬁ +12.4

11 ALWAYS MY MATE 12 18.4m 1:58.87 55.59s (2) 27.89s (2) %ﬁ# +4.4

— Trots Sectionals

Powered by
RACING www. pjdata.com.au

GQUEENSLAND Home of PJ Trots Analyser

The Racing Queensland Board (trading as Racing Queensland) and provider are not responsible for the completeness or accuracy of any of the information contained herein, and makes no representations
about its suitability for any purpose.


www.pjdata.com.au

Albion Park Race 3 Distance 1660m

Friday, 29 June 2018

Gross Time: 1:58.40 MileRate: 1:54.80

NoHorse

10 WHISKEY BLAZE

9JANUARY

A4TACT OLLIE

12 THUNDER MAC

8 OUR CHITTYBANGBANG

1STUUNDER

2 GLASSCUTTERSPIRIT

5VETTEL

11 MIGHT AND MAIN

7HARD TO HEAR

3 NOVENA ROSE

RACING

QUEENSLAND

1

2

Plc Margin

0.0m

1.1m

6.7m

10.6m

14.1m

16.6m

17.0m

17.0m

20.2m

21.9m

38.7m

LeadTime:

3.50s

First Qtr: 27.50s Second Qtr: 30.50s  Third Qtr: 27.70s Fourth Qtr: 29.20s

Time 800Time (W) 400 Time (W)

1:58.40

1:58.48

1:58.89

1:59.17

1:59.43

1:59.61

1:59.64

1:59.64

1:59.87

1:60.00

2:01.23

56.25s

56.03s

57.38s

56.36s

56.31s

57.75s

57.50s

57.81s

56.42s

56.59s

58.33s

(0)
(1)

(0)

28.44s

28.30s

29.69s

28.62s

28.62s

29.96s

29.70s

30.11s

28.69s

28.89s

30.13s

(0)
(2)
(0)
(2)
(1)
(0)
(1)
(1)
(2)
(1)
(0)

{/BRE

Finish Position and metres gained from 800m

%ﬂ(ﬁ +9.2
W# +12.3
6.7 hm
Wﬂ 7.6
%ﬂﬁ# +8.3

~12.0 hw

8.4 h%ﬁ

~12.8 h%ﬂ

%ﬁﬁ(* +6.8
%ﬂ# 43

%ﬁ(h ~20.1

Trots Sectionals
Powered by

www. pjdata.com.au
Home of PJ Trots Analyser

The Racing Queensland Board (trading as Racing Queensland) and provider are not responsible for the completeness or accuracy of any of the information contained herein, and makes no representations

about its suitability for any purpose.


www.pjdata.com.au

Albion Park Race 4 Distance 2138m

Friday, 29 June 2018

Gross Time: 2:34.70 MileRate: 1:56.40 LeadTime: 37.40s

First Qtr:

(2)
(1)
(1)
(0)
(1)
(1)
(0)
(0)
(0)

NoHorse Plc Margin Time 800Time (W) 400 Time (W)

12 JUSTALITTLE TORQUE 1 0.0m 2:34.70 57.48s (1) 29.05s
2 WHERES THE SPIRIT 2 2.6m 2:34.89 58.35s (1) 29.55s
6 MISS HOOLLIGAN 3  4.6m 2:35.04 58.81s (1) 30.01s
1PINUP BOY 4 56m 2:35.12 58.60s (0) 29.73s
7 ARK PATROL 5 6.8m 2:35.20 57.65s (1) 29.18s
4SHADOW HUNTER 6 9.6m 2:35.41 58.53s (1) 29.73s

10 NEVAEH 7 10.8m 2:35.50 58.32s (0) 29.37s
9SLIPPERY JADE 8 11.1m 2:35.52 58.67s (0) 29.77s
3RUHTREBO 9 11.2m 2:35.53 59.32s (0) 30.53s
5ROCKNROLL DUDE 10 20.2m 2:36.20 58.25s (1) 30.26s

RACING

QUEENSLAND

(3)

30.00s Second Qtr: 28.80s  Third Qtr: 28.80s Fourth Qtr: 29.70s

Finish Position and metres gained from 800m

Trots Sectionals
Powered by

www. pjdata.com.au
Home of PJ Trots Analyser

The Racing Queensland Board (trading as Racing Queensland) and provider are not responsible for the completeness or accuracy of any of the information contained herein, and makes no representations

about its suitability for any purpose.


www.pjdata.com.au

Albion Park Race 5 Distance 1660m Friday, 29 June 2018

Gross Time: 1:58.90 MileRate: 1:55.30 LeadTime:  3.40s First Qtr: 27.10s  Second Qtr: 30.60s  Third Qtr: 29.50s Fourth Qtr: 28.30s
NoHorse Plc Margin Time 800Time (W) 400 Time (W) Finish Position and metres gained from 800m
5THE HARLEM HAMMER 1  0.0m 1:58.90 57.80s (0) 28.30s (0) m 0.0
4 GREGS LEGACY 2 25m 1:59.08 57.68s (0) 28.18s (0) %ﬂ# +1.7
1EVELYN JAY 3  94m 1:59.57 57.81s (0) 28.33s (0) —0.2 hm
10 CROWNING GLORY 4 19.2m 2:00.26 57.99s (1) 29.25s (2) 26 h%aﬂ( |

8HELL BENT 5 21.7m 2:00.44 58.40s (0) 28.82s (0) _g3 h%sﬁ
6 LIVING GRAND 6 25.7m 2:00.72 58.13s (1) 29.14s (2) h%aﬂ
3STEVEEJAY 7 26.6m 2:00.78 59.22s (1) 29.62s (1) L ( _19.

12RARING TO GO 8 28.8m 2:00.94 58.05s (1) 29.08s (3)

11 FRENCH GLOBE 9 29.5m 2:00.99 59.73s (1) 30.12s (1) %sﬁ(h -26.7
7 GLOVEMAN GILLY 10 34.3m 2:01.33 58.67s (0) 29.34s (2) %ﬁh 121

9STEVIE DEE 11 36.4m 2:01.48 59.13s (0) 29.45s (0) %ﬂh _18.4
2MISTER FANTANGLES 12 42.7m 2:01.92 60.03s (1) 30.22s (1) %ﬁh ~30.9

Trots Sectionals

Powered by
www. pjdata.com.au

RACING
GQUEENSLAND Home of PJ Trots Analyser

The Racing Queensland Board (trading as Racing Queensland) and provider are not responsible for the completeness or accuracy of any of the information contained herein, and makes no representations
about its suitability for any purpose.


www.pjdata.com.au

Albion Park Race 6 Distance 1660m

Friday, 29 June 2018

Gross Time: 1:59.20

NoHorse

5COMPLY OR DIE

6 DEVIL DODGER

4 RORY MACH

10UR MELS DREAM

8 WATTLEBANK FLYER

9INA GREAT PLACE

2THE PACMAN

7KARLOO MAC

3TED WEST

RACING

QUEENSLAND

Plc Margin
1 0.0m
2 05m
3 0.5m
4 2.8m
5 3.5m
6 57m
7 6.1m
8 10.4m
9 41.5m

MileRate: 1:55.60

LeadTime:

3.40s

First Qtr: 27.60s Second Qtr: 30.30s  Third Qtr: 28.80s Fourth Qtr: 29.10s

Time 800Time (W) 400 Time (W)

1:59.20

1:59.24

1:59.24

1:59.40

1:59.45

1:59.61

1:59.64

1:59.96

2:02.22

57.90s

57.42s

57.11s

57.78s

57.53s

57.30s

57.23s

57.32s

59.90s

{/BRED

(0)
(1)

29.10s

28.90s

28.57s

29.00s

28.73s

29.24s

28.67s

29.07s

30.59s

(0)
(1)
(1)
(0)
(0)
(2)
(1)
(2)
(1)

Finish Position and metres gained from 800m

m 0.0
%iﬁ# +6.7
%ﬁﬁ(ﬁ +10.9
%ﬂ\(’d +1.6
%ﬂﬁ# +5.1
g: +8.3
%ﬁ# +8.0

AN -

Trots Sectionals
Powered by

www. pjdata.com.au
Home of PJ Trots Analyser

The Racing Queensland Board (trading as Racing Queensland) and provider are not responsible for the completeness or accuracy of any of the information contained herein, and makes no representations

about its suitability for any purpose.


www.pjdata.com.au

Albion Park Race 7 Distance 1660m

Friday, 29 June 2018

Gross Time: 1:59.90 MileRate: 1:56.20 LeadTime: 3.60s

NoHorse Plc Margin Time 800Time (W) 400 Time (W)
6 TELL THE LINESMEN 1 0.0m 1:59.90 56.15s (2) 28.90s (1)
3VICTREE MIKAYLA 2 2.1m 2:00.05 56.75s (0) 29.05s (0)
9GOT THE GOODS 3 55m 2:00.30 55.55s (1) 27.90s (2)
5MICKEE CULLEN 4 85m 2:00.51 56.39s (1) 28.53s (2)
2 ARCH EMPRESS 5 11.7m 2:00.75 56.32s (1) 28.46s (1)
11 HIGH ON MONTANA 6 13.5m 2:00.88 56.58s (0) 28.31s (0)
4BETTING BARON 7 13.6m 2:00.88 57.36s (1) 29.23s (1)
8 REGAL ROCK 8 16.1m 2:01.06 57.13s (0) 29.12s (0)
1 SNAKES N LADDERS 9 16.7m 2:01.11 57.48s (0) 29.70s (0)
7 BUDDY BABCOCK 10 17.2m 2:01.14 56.50s (0) 28.31s (1)
12 BRONSKI MACKENZIE 11 18.5m 2:01.24 55.84s (1) 28.08s (1)
10 DATSGOOD 12 259m 2:01.77 56.68s (1) 28.89s (2)
RACING @BRED

QUEENSLAND

First Qtr:

27.90s Second Qtr: 31.80s  Third Qtr: 27.70s Fourth Qtr: 28.90s

Finish Position and metres gained from 800m

Trots Sectionals
Powered by

www. pjdata.com.au
Home of PJ Trots Analyser

The Racing Queensland Board (trading as Racing Queensland) and provider are not responsible for the completeness or accuracy of any of the information contained herein, and makes no representations

about its suitability for any purpose.


www.pjdata.com.au

Albion Park Race 8 Distance 1660m Friday, 29 June 2018

Gross Time: 1:59.40 MileRate: 1:55.70 LeadTime: 3.60s First Qtr: 26.60s Second Qtr: 30.60s  Third Qtr: 30.20s Fourth Qtr: 28.40s

NoHorse Plc Margin Time 800Time (W) 400 Time (W) Finish Position and metres gained from 800m

5 CHANTREY 1  0.0m 1:59.40 58.15s (1) 28.13s (1) m# +6.2
7 MAX RICHTER 2 4.8m 1:59.74 58.95s (0) 28.74s (0) 48 hw
8 EXCEPTIONAL MACH 3 51m 1:59.76 57.71s (1) 27.88s (1) mﬁ +12.1

4PROBY ONE 4 9.8m 2:00.10 58.70s (0) 28.50s (0) 14 hw
2 WYNBERG TERROR 5 11.0m 2:00.18 58.63s (1) 28.60s (1) 0.4 h%ﬁ
6 MONTANA FALCON 6 11.7m 2:00.23 59.15s (0) 28.93s (0) 75 k-

3 DUKE OF ALBANY 7 15.9m 2:00.53 58.20s (1) 28.38s (1) b ‘( .

Trots Sectionals

Powered by
www. pjdata.com.au

RACING
GQUEENSLAND Home of PJ Trots Analyser

The Racing Queensland Board (trading as Racing Queensland) and provider are not responsible for the completeness or accuracy of any of the information contained herein, and makes no representations
about its suitability for any purpose.


www.pjdata.com.au

Albion Park Race 9 Distance 1660m Friday, 29 June 2018

Gross Time: 2:02.30 MileRate: 1:58.50 LeadTime:  3.70s First Qtr: 29.40s Second Qtr: 32.00s  Third Qtr: 28.80s Fourth Qtr: 28.40s
NoHorse Plc Margin Time 800Time (W) 400 Time (W) Finish Position and metres gained from 800m

3 GINGER MICKY 1 0.0m 2:02.30 57.20s (0) 28.40s (0) %’R 0.0

8 ROCKNROLL CLASSIC 2 2.2m 2:02.46 56.73s (0) 27.90s (0) %aﬁq +6.6

7 GINATIANO 3  34m 2:02.54 56.16s (1) 27.36s (1) m +14.6

4LEFT ATERROR 4 40m 2:02.58 57.23s (1) 28.44s (1) 0.4 h%}&(

2 GIVE ME A GO 5 42m 2:02.60 57.19s (0) 28.36s (0) %ﬁd +0.2

SELLE JAY 6 10.3m 2:03.03 56.96s (0) 27.97s (0) m‘ 433
6 SEA HAWKE 7 22.0m 2:03.86 57.81s (1) 29.02s (1) _gg h%aﬁ

9 MY ULTIMATE MAJOR 8 22.4m 2:03.89 58.20s (1) 29.39s (1) h%j&(

Trots Sectionals

Powered by
www. pjdata.com.au

RACING
GQUEENSLAND Home of PJ Trots Analyser

The Racing Queensland Board (trading as Racing Queensland) and provider are not responsible for the completeness or accuracy of any of the information contained herein, and makes no representations
about its suitability for any purpose.


www.pjdata.com.au

