Gross Time: 2:00.00	MileR	ate: 1:56	5.30	LeadTir	ne:	3.50s	First C)tr: 28.20s	Second Qtr: 31.60s	Third Qtr: 28.90s	Fourth Qtr: 27.80s
No Horse	Plc	Margin	Time	800Time	(W)	400 Time	(W)		Finish	Position and metres	gained from 800m
1 MANDY KRIDEN	1	0.0m	2:00.00	56.08s	(0)	27.15s	(0)				+8.8
3 COURAGEOUS LEO	2	0.4m	2:00.03	56.73s	(0)	27.83s	(0)			-0.4	
2 CHIRPY CHUCKLES	3	0.5m	2:00.03	56.44s	(0)	27.54s	(0)				+3.7
10 ROCKING	4	3.1m	2:00.22	55.98s	(1)	27.60s	(2)			E	+10.1
11 OCEANS PREDATOR	5	6.5m	2:00.45	55.90s	(1)	27.36s	(1)				+11.3
7 SKYFELLA CAM	6	7.2m	2:00.50	55.37s	(2)	27.59s	(2)				+18.8
8 MISS KENNY	7	8.1m	2:00.56	56.34s	(0)	27.42s	(0)			\$7. C	+5.1
9 MACH SAM	8	8.9m	2:00.62	56.76s	(1)	27.85s	(1)		-(D.9	
4 DUKE JUJON	9	9.5m	2:00.66	57.10s	(1)	28.18s	(1)		-5.7	-575	
12 BLACK BELT	10	10.5m	2:00.73	56.20s	(0)	27.28s	(0)			+7.	1
6 MACHIN OUT	11	13.9m	2:00.97	56.11s	(1)	27.57s	(1)		5	+8.3	
5 SPEEDIE MCARDLE	12	14.6m	2:01.01	55.85s	(1)	27.74s	(2)		57	+12.0	







Gross Time: 1:57.60	MileR	Rate: 1:54.00		LeadTime:		3.50s	First Qtr: 28.10s	Second Qtr: 30.10s	Third Qtr: 28.20s	Fourth Qtr: 27.70s
No Horse	Plc	Margin	Time	800Time	(W)	400 Time	(W)	Finish	Position and metres	gained from 800m
1LUVUMUM	1	0.0m	1:57.60	55.90s	(0)	27.70s	(0)			0.0
8 MY MASTERCRAFTSMA	1	0.0m	1:57.60	55.62s	(0)	27.38s	(0)			+4.0
3 BIG BRUCE	3	6.6m	1:58.06	55.86s	(1)	27.67s	(1)		STE C	+0.6
4 BETTOR BE LUCKY	4	8.1m	1:58.16	56.27s	(1)	28.14s	(1)	-5	.з 🛑 🧺	
9 ILLAWONG DREAMTIM	5	8.9m	1:58.22	55.89s	(0)	27.61s	(0)		+0.	1
5 PARISIAN ROCKSTAR	6	9.3m	1:58.24	55.33s	(1)	27.43s	(1)			+8.1
6 BET IM SPECIAL	7	11.6m	1:58.40	55.22s	(1)	27.30s	(1)		+9.8	3
10 CULLEY BACKY	8	12.8m	1:58.49	55.87s	(0)	27.59s	(0)	E	+0.4	
7 DIVAS DELIGHT	9	14.7m	1:58.62	55.01s	(2)	27.33s	(2)		+12.7	
2 KURAHAUPO GAMBLER	10	17.3m	1:58.80	56.26s	(1)	28.16s	(2)	-5.1	•	
12 FEEL THE FAITH	11	17.4m	1:58.80	55.03s	(1)	27.15s	(2)		+12.4	
11 ALWAYS MY MATE	12	18.4m	1:58.87	55.59s	(2)	27.89s	(2)	+	-4.4	







Albion Park Race 3 Distance 1660m

Friday, 29 June 2018

Gross Time: 1:58.40	MileR	ate: 1:54	.80	LeadTin	ne:	3.50s	First Q	tr: 27.50s	Second Q	tr: 30.50s	Third Qtr: 27.70s	Fourth Qtr: 29.20s
No Horse	Plc	Margin	Time	800Time	(W)	400 Time	(W)			Finish	Position and metres	gained from 800m
10 WHISKEY BLAZE	1	0.0m	1:58.40	56.25s	(0)	28.44s	(0)					+9.2
9 JANUARY	2	1.1m	1:58.48	56.03s	(1)	28.30s	(2)					+12.3
4 TACT OLLIE	3	6.7m	1:58.89	57.38s	(0)	29.69s	(0)			-	-6.7	·
12 THUNDER MAC	4	10.6m	1:59.17	56.36s	(1)	28.62s	(2)				+7.	6
8 OUR CHITTYBANGBANG	5	14.1m	1:59.43	56.31s	(1)	28.62s	(1)			55	+8.3	
1 STUUNDER	6	16.6m	1:59.61	57.75s	(0)	29.96s	(0)	-13	2.0		,	
2 GLASSCUTTERSPIRIT	7	17.0m	1:59.64	57.50s	(1)	29.70s	(1)	-	-8.4	ST.		
5 VETTEL	8	17.0m	1:59.64	57.81s	(1)	30.11s	(1)	-12.	× ()	F. 1		
11 MIGHT AND MAIN	9	20.2m	1:59.87	56.42s	(1)	28.69s	(2)		STU	+6.	.8	
7 HARD TO HEAR	10	21.9m	1:60.00	56.59s	(0)	28.89s	(1)		57	+4.3		
3 NOVENA ROSE	11	38.7m	2:01.23	58.33s	(0)	30.13s	(0)	FF C		-20.1		







Albion Park Race 4 Distance 2138m

Friday, 29 June 2018

Gross Time: 2:34.70	MileRate: 1:56.40	LeadTime: 37.40	Os First Qtr: 30.00s	Second Qtr: 28.80s Third Qtr: 28.80s Fourth Qtr: 29.70s
No Horse	Plc Margin Time	800Time (W) 400 T	ime (W)	Finish Position and metres gained from 800m
12 JUSTALITTLE TORQUE	1 0.0m 2:34.70	57.48s (1) 29.0	05s (2)	+14.0
2 WHERES THE SPIRIT	2 2.6m 2:34.89	9 58.35s (1) 29.5	55s (1)	+2.0
6 MISS HOOLLIGAN	3 4.6m 2:35.04	4 58.81s (1) 30.0	O1s (1)	-4.2 -
1 PINUP BOY	4 5.6m 2:35.12	2 58.60s (0) 29.7	73s (0)	-1.4
7 ARK PATROL	5 6.8m 2:35.20	57.65s (1) 29.3	18s (1)	+11.6
4 SHADOW HUNTER	6 9.6m 2:35.4	1 58.53s (1) 29.7	73s (1)	-0.4
10 NEVAEH	7 10.8m 2:35.50	58.32s (0) 29.3	37s (0)	+2.4
9 SLIPPERY JADE	8 11.1m 2:35.52	2 58.67s (0) 29.7	77s (0)	−2.3
3 RUHTREBO	9 11.2m 2:35.53	3 59.32s (0) 30.5	53s (0)	-11.2
5 ROCKNROLL DUDE	10 20.2m 2:36.20	58.25s (1) 30.2	26s (3)	+3.4







Gross Time: 1:58.90 MileRate: 1:55.30 LeadTime: 3.40s Third Qtr: 29.50s Fourth Qtr: 28.30s First Qtr: 27.10s Second Qtr: 30.60s Time 800Time (W) 400 Time (W) Finish Position and metres gained from 800m No Horse Plc Margin **5 THE HARLEM HAMMER** 0.0m 1:58.90 57.80s (0) 28.30s (0) 2.5m 1:59.08 57.68s (0) 4 GREGS LEGACY 28.18s (0) 1 EVELYN JAY 9.4m 1:59.57 57.81s (0) 28.33s (0) 19.2m 2:00.26 57.99s (1) 10 CROWNING GLORY 29.25s (2) **8 HELL BENT** 5 21.7m 2:00.44 58.40s (0) 28.82s (0) **6 LIVING GRAND** 6 25.7m 2:00.72 58.13s (1) 29.14s (2) 7 26.6m 2:00.78 59.22s (1) 3 STEVEEJAY 29.62s (1) 12 RARING TO GO 28.8m 2:00.94 58.05s (1) 11 FRENCH GLOBE 29.5m 2:00.99 59.73s (1) 30.12s (1) -26.77 GLOVEMAN GILLY 34.3m 2:01.33 58.67s (0) 29.34s (2) 9 STEVIE DEE 36.4m 2:01.48 59.13s (0) 29.45s (0) -18.412 42.7m 2:01.92 60.03s (1) **2 MISTER FANTANGLES** 30.22s (1) -30.9







Albion Park Race 6 Distance 1660m

Friday, 29 June 2018

Gross Time: 1:59.20	MileRate: 1:55.60		LeadTime:		3.40s	First Qt	r: 27.60s	Second Qtr: 30.	.30s	Third Qtr: 28.80s	Fourth Qtr: 29.10s	
No Horse	Plc	Margin	Time	800Time	(W)	400 Time	(W)		Fi	inish P	osition and metres	gained from 800m
5 COMPLY OR DIE	1	0.0m	1:59.20	57.90s	(0)	29.10s	(0)					0.0
6 DEVIL DODGER	2	0.5m	1:59.24	57.42s	(1)	28.90s	(1)					+6.7
4 RORY MACH	3	0.5m	1:59.24	57.11s	(1)	28.57s	(1)					+10.9
1 OUR MELS DREAM	4	2.8m	1:59.40	57.78s	(0)	29.00s	(0)				8	+1.6
8 WATTLEBANK FLYER	5	3.5m	1:59.45	57.53s	(0)	28.73s	(0)				0 1	+5.1
9 INA GREAT PLACE	6	5.7m	1:59.61	57.30s	(2)	29.24s	(2)				650	+8.3
2 THE PACMAN	7	6.1m	1:59.64	57.23s	(1)	28.67s	(1)				8F. (+9.3
7 KARLOO MAC	8	10.4m	1:59.96	57.32s	(2)	29.07s	(2)				+8	3.0
3 TED WEST	9	41.5m	2:02.22	59.90s	(0)	30.59s	(1)	A C	\leftarrow	-27.7		







The Racing Queensland Board (trading as Racing Queensland) and provider are not responsible for the completeness or accuracy of any of the information contained herein, and makes no representations about its suitability for any purpose.

Gross Time: 1:59.90	MileRate: 1:56.20	LeadTime: 3.60s	First Qtr: 27.90s	Second Qtr: 31.80s	Third Qtr: 27.70s	Fourth Qtr: 28.90s
No Horse	Plc Margin Tim	e 800Time (W) 400 Tir	me (W)	Finish	Position and metres g	ained from 800m
6 TELL THE LINESMEN	1 0.0m 1:59.	90 56.15s (2) 28.90	Os (1)			+6.4
3 VICTREE MIKAYLA	2 2.1m 2:00.	05 56.75s (0) 29.05	5s (0)		-2.1	A.C.
9 GOT THE GOODS	3 5.5m 2:00.	30 55.55s (1) 27.90	Os (2)		\$5.0°C	+14.9
5 MICKEE CULLEN	4 8.5m 2:00.	51 56.39s (1) 28.53	3s (2)		+2	.9
2 ARCH EMPRESS	5 11.7m 2:00.	75 56.32s (1) 28.46	6s (1)		+3.9	
11 HIGH ON MONTANA	6 13.5m 2:00.	38 56.58s (0) 28.33	1s (0)	6	+0.3	
4 BETTING BARON	7 13.6m 2:00.	38 57.36s (1) 29.23	3s (1)	-10.8	**	
8 REGAL ROCK	8 16.1m 2:01.	06 57.13s (0) 29.12	2s (0)	-7.5 -7.5	•	
1 SNAKES N LADDERS	9 16.7m 2:01.	11 57.48s (0) 29.70	Os (0) —1	.2.5		
7 BUDDY BABCOCK	10 17.2m 2:01.	14 56.50s (0) 28.33	1s (1)		+1.4	
12 BRONSKI MACKENZIE	11 18.5m 2:01.	24 55.84s (1) 28.08	8s (1)		+10.7	
10 DATSGOOD	12 25.9m 2:01.	77 56.68s (1) 28.89	9s (2)	•	•	







Albion Park Race 8 Distance 1660m

Friday, 29 June 2018

Gross Time: 1:59.40	MileRa	ate: 1:55	5.70	LeadTir	ne:	3.60s	First Qtr: 26.60s	Second Qtr: 30.60s	Third Qtr: 30.20s	Fourth Qtr: 28.40s
No Horse	Plc	Margin	Time	800Time	(W)	400 Time	(W)	Finish	Position and metres	gained from 800m
5 CHANTREY	1	0.0m	1:59.40	58.15s	(1)	28.13s	(1)			+6.2
7 MAX RICHTER	2	4.8m	1:59.74	58.95s	(0)	28.74s	(0)		-4.8	•
8 EXCEPTIONAL MACH	3	5.1m	1:59.76	57.71s	(1)	27.88s	(1)		8	+12.1
4 PROBY ONE	4	9.8m	2:00.10	58.70s	(0)	28.50s	(0)	-1.4		•
2 WYNBERG TERROR	5	11.0m	2:00.18	58.63s	(1)	28.60s	(1)	-0.4		
6 MONTANA FALCON	6	11.7m	2:00.23	59.15s	(0)	28.93s	(0)	-7.5	STORY.	
3 DUKE OF ALBANY	7	15.9m	2:00.53	58.20s	(1)	28.38s	(1)	ST.	+5.5	







The Racing Queensland Board (trading as Racing Queensland) and provider are not responsible for the completeness or accuracy of any of the information contained herein, and makes no representations about its suitability for any purpose.

Albion Park Race 9 Distance 1660m

Friday, 29 June 2018

Gross Time: 2:02.30	MileR	ate: 1:58	3.50	LeadTir	ne:	3.70s	First Qtr: 29.40s	t Qtr: 29.40s Second Qtr: 32.00s Third Qtr: 28.80s		Fourth Qtr: 28.40s
No Horse	Plc	Margin	Time	800Time	(W)	400 Time	(W)	Finis	h Position and metres	gained from 800m
3 GINGER MICKY	1	0.0m	2:02.30	57.20s	(0)	28.40s	(0)			0.0
8 ROCKNROLL CLASSIC	2	2.2m	2:02.46	56.73s	(0)	27.90s	(0)			+6.6
7 GINATIANO	3	3.4m	2:02.54	56.16s	(1)	27.36s	(1)			+14.6
4 LEFT A TERROR	4	4.0m	2:02.58	57.23s	(1)	28.44s	(1)		-0.4	•
2 GIVE ME A GO	5	4.2m	2:02.60	57.19s	(0)	28.36s	(0)		87	+0.2
5 ELLE JAY	6	10.3m	2:03.03	56.96s	(0)	27.97s	(0)		+3.3	·
6 SEA HAWKE	7	22.0m	2:03.86	57.81s	(1)	29.02s	(1) -8.6	- F. C.	•	
9 MY ULTIMATE MAJOR	8	22.4m	2:03.89	58.20s	(1)	29.39s	(1) 14.0	F.C.		





